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EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR AN AFFORDABLE, 
QUALITY REPAIR

CAT® REMAN CAMSHAFT KITS

When it’s time to replace the camshaft in your Cat® on-highway  
truck engine, a Cat Reman Camshaft Kit is a great way to save time  
and money.

To avoid premature wear, Caterpillar recommends always replacing the 
camshaft and rocker arms as a set. These easy-to-order, easy-to-install kits 
contain all you need for a quality repair at a competitive price, including fully 
assembled rocker arms ready for installation. Plus, by replacing the camshaft 
and rocker arms together, you qualify for extended coverage options like 
Overhaul Protection for Trucks and Cat Component Plus — affordable ways 
to protect your investment.

YOUR DEALER IS STANDING BY
The authorized Cat dealer network stocks the broadest line of remanufactured parts and components in the industry, supported by 
the Caterpillar worldwide inventory and distribution system. And with more than 3,000 Cat authorized dealers in North America, your 
dealer will have the components you need ready to install, minimizing your downtime and maintaining productivity. Contact your 
local dealer today.

KIT PART 
NUMBER

MODELS
SERIAL  

NUMBER PREFIX
HP KIT CONTENTS

20R-9063
3406E

C-15

C-16

5DS

2WS

1LW

6NZ

7CZ 

435-600

10R-3292

20R-3318

20R-3320

20R-3322

Camshaft

ARM AS-V Rocker

ARM AS-V Rocker

ARM AS-UI Rocker

1

6

6

6

20R-9064 C15 ACERT
MXS

NXS
435-550

10R-3323

20R-3317

20R-3319

Camshaft

ARM AS-V Rocker

ARM AS-UI Rocker

1

12

6

20R-9065 C15 ACERT
MXS

NXS
600-625

10R-3325

20R-3317

20R-3319

Camshaft

ARM AS-V Rocker

ARM AS-UI Rocker

1

12

6
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