## CAT® REMAN CAMSHAFT KITS

## EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR AN AFFORDABLE, QUALITY REPAIR

When it's time to replace the camshaft in your Cat® on-highway truck engine, a Cat Reman Camshaft Kit is a great way to save time and money.

To avoid premature wear, Caterpillar recommends always replacing the camshaft and rocker arms as a set. These easy-to-order, easy-to-install kits contain all you need for a quality repair at a competitive price, including fully assembled rocker arms ready for installation. Plus, by replacing the camshaft and rocker arms together, you qualify for extended coverage options like Overhaul Protection for Trucks and Cat Component Plus — affordable ways to protect your investment.



KIT PART NUMBER	MODELS	SERIAL NUMBER PREFIX	НР	KIT CONTENTS		
20R-9063	3406E C-15 C-16	5DS 2WS 1LW 6NZ 7CZ	435-600	10R-3292 20R-3318 20R-3320 20R-3322	Camshaft ARM AS-V Rocker ARM AS-V Rocker ARM AS-UI Rocker	1 6 6 6
20R-9064	C15 ACERT	MXS NXS	435-550	10R-3323 20R-3317 20R-3319	Camshaft ARM AS-V Rocker ARM AS-UI Rocker	1 12 6
20R-9065	C15 ACERT	MXS NXS	600-625	10R-3325 20R-3317 20R-3319	Camshaft ARM AS-V Rocker ARM AS-UI Rocker	1 12 6

## YOUR DEALER IS STANDING BY

The authorized Cat dealer network stocks the broadest line of remanufactured parts and components in the industry, supported by the Caterpillar worldwide inventory and distribution system. And with more than 3,000 Cat authorized dealers in North America, your dealer will have the components you need ready to install, minimizing your downtime and maintaining productivity. Contact your local dealer today.

